Position

County Librarian
Librarian IV

Librarian IV

Deputy County Librarian
Analyst-Staff Services Il K
Library Svs Specialist Il
Library Assistant IV
Librarian Il

Librarian |

Library Svs Specialist Il
Library Svs Specialist |
Librarian Il

Analyst-Staff Services |
Librarian Il

It Desktop Technician LI
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant IlI
Library Assistant IlI
Library Assistant IlI

Eh Library Program Literacy
Spec

Library Assistant IlI
Library Assistant IlI
Library Assistant IlI
Library Svs Specialist Il
Library Svs Specialist |
Library Assistant II

Library Assistant II

Library Literacy Assistant |
Library Assistant II

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$121,057
$64,607
$59,743
$52,070
$48,220
$45,317
$45,307
$44,866
$44,347
$42,661
$42,652
$41,990
$41,626
$40,945
$39,102
$38,008
$37,657
$37,488
$37,243
$36,666

$36,617
$36,617
$36,197
$35,351
$34,991
$29,910
$28,757
$27,377
$26,913

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,148
$14,601
$17,764
$5,194
$14,745
$6,642
$5,399
$14,432
$13,889
$12,774
$13,408
$14,787
$13,231
$18,751
$12,354
$4,451
$12,161
$11,164
$11,092
$0

$12,036
$12,036
$11,043
$14,521
$10,760
$3,781
$11,670
$3,168
$9,899



Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Svs Specialist IlI
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Librarian Il

Library Assistant |
Librarian Il

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Librarian Il

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Ill

Eh Library Literacy Assistant |
Library Svs Specialist |
Eh Student

Eh Student

Eh Student

Eh Student

Eh Library Literacy Assistant |
Library Assistant Il

Eh Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |

Eh Librarian |l

Eh Student

Eh Student

Eh Library Literacy Assistant |
Library Assistant |

Eh Student

Library Assistant Il

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$23,895
$23,176
$22,284
$22,064
$21,189
$18,030
$17,093
$16,645
$16,329
$14,693
$13,581
$13,326
$12,922
$12,858
$9,684
$8,602
$8,395
$7,994
$7,818
$5,974
$5,360
$5,046
$4,016
$3,687
$3,269
$2,615
$2,500
$1,554
$728
$595
$31

$2,778
$8,070
$8,762
$856
$7,260
$11,501
$4,264
$1,976
$3,793
$2,790
$1,630
$4,388
$4,810
$536
$0
$3,706
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$582
$0
$417
$0

$0

$0

$0
$104
$0

$0



