Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Tulare County	Library	\$121,057	\$34,148
Librarian IV		Tulare County	Library	\$64,607	\$14,601
Librarian IV		Tulare County	Library	\$59,743	\$17,764
Deputy County Librarian		Tulare County	Library	\$52,070	\$5,194
Analyst-Staff Services II K		Tulare County	Library	\$48,220	\$14,745
Library Svs Specialist II		Tulare County	Library	\$45,317	\$6,642
Library Assistant IV		Tulare County	Library	\$45,307	\$5,399
Librarian II		Tulare County	Library	\$44,866	\$14,432
Librarian I		Tulare County	Library	\$44,347	\$13,889
Library Svs Specialist II		Tulare County	Library	\$42,661	\$12,774
Library Svs Specialist I		Tulare County	Library	\$42,652	\$13,408
Librarian II		Tulare County	Library	\$41,990	\$14,787
Analyst-Staff Services I		Tulare County	Library	\$41,626	\$13,231
Librarian II		Tulare County	Library	\$40,945	\$18,751
It Desktop Technician Ll		Tulare County	Library	\$39,102	\$12,354
Library Assistant II		Tulare County	Library	\$38,008	\$4,451
Library Assistant III		Tulare County	Library	\$37,657	\$12,161
Library Assistant III		Tulare County	Library	\$37,488	\$11,164
Library Assistant III		Tulare County	Library	\$37,243	\$11,092
Eh Library Program Literacy Spec		Tulare County	Library	\$36,666	\$0
Library Assistant III		Tulare County	Library	\$36,617	\$12,036
Library Assistant III		Tulare County	Library	\$36,617	\$12,036
Library Assistant III		Tulare County	Library	\$36,197	\$11,043
Library Svs Specialist II		Tulare County	Library	\$35,351	\$14,521
Library Svs Specialist I		Tulare County	Library	\$34,991	\$10,760
Library Assistant II		Tulare County	Library	\$29,910	\$3,781
Library Assistant II		Tulare County	Library	\$28,757	\$11,670
Library Literacy Assistant I		Tulare County	Library	\$27,377	\$3,168
Library Assistant II		Tulare County	Library	\$26,913	\$9,899

Library Assistant II	Tulare County	Library	\$23,895	\$2,778
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$23,176	\$8,070
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$22,284	\$8,762
Library Svs Specialist III	Tulare County	Library	\$22,064	\$856
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$21,189	\$7,260
Library Assistant II	Tulare County	Library	\$18,030	\$11,501
Librarian III	Tulare County	Library	\$17,093	\$4,264
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$16,645	\$1,976
Librarian II	Tulare County	Library	\$16,329	\$3,793
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$14,693	\$2,790
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$13,581	\$1,630
Librarian III	Tulare County	Library	\$13,326	\$4,388
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$12,922	\$4,810
Library Assistant III	Tulare County	Library	\$12,858	\$536
Eh Library Literacy Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$9,684	\$0
Library Svs Specialist I	Tulare County	Library	\$8,602	\$3,706
Eh Student	Tulare County	Library	\$8,395	\$0
Eh Student	Tulare County	Library	\$7,994	\$0
Eh Student	Tulare County	Library	\$7,818	\$0
Eh Student	Tulare County	Library	\$5,974	\$0
Eh Library Literacy Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$5,360	\$0
Library Assistant II	Tulare County	Library	\$5,046	\$582
Eh Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$4,016	\$0
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$3,687	\$417
Eh Librarian II	Tulare County	Library	\$3,269	\$0
Eh Student	Tulare County	Library	\$2,615	\$0
Eh Student	Tulare County	Library	\$2,500	\$0
Eh Library Literacy Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$1,554	\$0
Library Assistant I	Tulare County	Library	\$728	\$104
Eh Student	Tulare County	Library	\$595	\$0
Library Assistant II	Tulare County	Library	\$31	\$0